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1. oqZU'Ue.F-2019175-I0-b'tItrZ burb\urqpntl qhurt-r2rfurh hurpgilurh plrpurgur\urpqlr hurlurhplr purgrlurh
ilurufrh

2trttrnLnn '"'!q-hl htr Llhtiupnhurl|rtr &hnr{ qbnrLlhhpfr fpr,ulurhurgnrill,r ruqurhnr.lnrl huliur\urpqfr-*J *^*I^r f *t

(ruSunrhhrnh Zuniur\urpq)'www.armeps.am h-:ph ilh2ngnq 2019 prlur\urhfr hnr-hlrufr 7-|rh du^Ip 09:30-frh:

Cbqnilrqhk npn2nril' qn{rf 5 4hU 4hd 0

2. S\h\ruullntpSnr-tr qhqhftp ruqpurhphhplr qhhpfr h hurprhp hhp\urlurgpurb ilruutrur\|rghhph rluulrh
2.1 th\unlruprlhL"rl lur3ruuururhlr Zutrpurqhmmp3urh llurnun{urpnrp3urh 2017 pr{ru\urirf rlurluh 04-h

pf{ 526-L npn2rftutlp hurumurm]urb uQhmrlirl,p]r qnp8pLfu*gh \uqriru\hpqrfurh, 11*nqt, a6-pnI'r.''h '-^'"]hhPnrl'huh,lhrudnrlmlfr hurluurqurhp np-q*pullhg qtr.trhtJrp urqpurhphtplr qfrlpp',ftqluurlr rllrrrLJlo

p{n{ uipnurhrul rnr{rub:

,/,

1

UqluLplr urL{urfunuf
Uqlurhplr qhhg rih\

prlnrl urprnuhurpn{urb
(ZZ rlpuril)

Uqurfu ur &ruqurp 3.5ur,l rnpurr.iruqbnrl 22,500,00
2 Uu1ufu ur &urqurp 7.5url urpunlurqbml 28,800,00
3 'tlluruunfuruh lunnn\ 200,000.00
4 Urlurnrfturn rlfr\pnulfrq h ur /1 r I trr

-" *'1 
I 12,000.00

5 Urlrnmlunn rflr\pnqlrrqt ur 50LI\1 12,000.00
6 Urlurmiuru qhqhrn 10-10011\1 492,000.00
7 Urlurnrlurr.n rilrfurm{bulhn 0.2-20111 72,000.00
8 Ur{urnrfurur rl}rlpnq}rulhur 1 000-5 000rI\1 732,000.00
9 trurdur\ urulur\3ur 250 rI1 6,000.00
10 trudur\ urqurlqur 500 rll 10,000.00

11 trudur\ tuqurfuru 11 32,500.00

12 U3luruuh q\ur&h pnp 900,00
i3 anpluhb fugb\ 48,000.00
74 hrlurlurqurr.n rnruplu LurF qurpurqurhhpfr llurgrlurtr huniurp .Ih*rlt pr]ruh 14,000.00
15 Iary-uJ- frh4fllunnnpur3|rb hu:rfur\urpq 55,000.00
16 hh4|r\ururnp 7,500.00
I7 lurpnpruurnp |unqrutrur! rlhb 6,000.00
18 lurpnpurr-nnp |unqurhur\ rllr2]rh 8,000.00

19 I-urpnpunnnp |unquhur\ rlrnp p 5,000.00



20 thhuurpurbur\urh rlrnp&urhnp 20,000.00

21 thpurilfr\ur\urh purdur\ 1,0 g 50,000.00

22 Ir3 nu{hur pnpnu}rfirllutn]rg 8,000.00

23 93 nr-rlhur \rl*n gh S1 nrnplr d hrnphru: h hruilurp 336,000.00

24 rrnpur 250ri1 6,000.00

25 knpur 500111 9,000.00

26 p"qJr\ punr-p rlhpgtrhlnr-, uu:Lhp}r1 Sterile Swap with plastic stick 1_80,000.00

27 UurhpLurpurtrur\urtr o1 rlfrurhrlurq oqrnurqnpbrlurh 4,400.00

28 Ufuh{uq \urpngh\hhp 1"0,000.00

29 Ulr\pnrlinp&urtrnp, \ntrru&h s50.00
30 Orqrlurtr\lnttrur&tr puruhp 30x40url 75,000.00
3l 'thuhlh h\n3 |r 2ururr.nlnl 9,000.00

32 thurplrlr purubU rflrultn[urq r:qrnurqnpbr.huL hurilurp, 90,400.00

33 thurp]r]r puru urulur\1ur purc1.ftu!|r oqrnurqnpEriurh 50,000.00
34 'tlfhghrn 40,000.00
35 .|Ilrulhu u1nilq hf1-urhng 10,000.00

36 'tllrulhur ulnilul 2llpruhng 15,000.00

37

3B

'tlfrqhur ulnilul 25rl1-urhn g 25,000.00

U*il.h hhilmlhnp 75,000.00

39 Uurhplrfrqur gbnb hbah\uunp 24,000.00

40

4I

<Dnpd.ruhnp ghhrnpfr$nr-qur3ftL trfr2hpm{, uqu\h 1 0rI1 3,000.00

Onp&urhnp ghhuplrSmqur3f trlr2hpml, fu gurhm{, qluruuriluruh 1 0ri; 15,000.00

42 Slrt-ph pnlrya 40,500.00

43 Sht-plr ldmrya (2p2urhur&h) 129,000.00

44 Fpnilnqhh rif 2ur{ur3p uh\hp}r rnupphpur\ilurh hurr.lurp 135,000.00

45

46

MRS urqurp 75,000.00

hh4n urqup 54,000.00

47

48

Ughuunn ruqurp 26,000.00

bn2urpurpur3lrtr \unl Ofi|rtr]r 3\m rlfr2ullur3p 70,000.00

49 ,{t*p11h rl}r2ullrulp 45,000.00

50 Zlnlhur3lrh urqurp s5,000.00

51 Uuhfnnnl dh\rnlr{ urqurl}rh urqurp 30,000.00

52 U3mlhp-Zlrpnnh urqurp 36,500.00

53 UuuulhqrnnhruSfrh urqulp 45,000.00

)4 Uurpmpn ruqurp 49,500.00

55 Ulr2rurlur3p Ltlnbpnpur\uhp]rurhhplr afrShphtrgrlulh hurilurp 22,500.00

56 Utrh4ur3|rh ulqurp (hmurplrhLrn urqurp) 3s,000.00



57 MSA urqurp, urnruQflnln\hpfr urdlr hrurlurp 4s,000.00

5B Chromatogenic agar MRSA.fr urdlr hurilrup 155,000.00

59 hhurhpur\n\ur3frh urqurp TTX-ml (rpu$envnrerpaaonuft x-rroplrcrrrrZ) 64,000.00

60
9rufrmrlfr npn2r.ftuh

phuur hullurpurbnr- 79,500.00

61
Lunnp[rmri[r

npn2riurh phurn hullurpurbrrr 79,500.00

62 THR- 1 2 0, Opmipnqluruuf trlr npn2riurh phuui-hunlurpurbnt 39,600.00

63 U1$ur urllrlurqurl|r npn2riurtL hunlurpurbm 5x5ill 72,000.00

64 U\uhqugqrub riurutrur\|r ppmfpfrt^u3frh du'Iurhur\ ApTT/Cephalin kaolin 77,400.00

65
UUS , Uuqurpurruuru^Ilrtrnrnpurhu$hpurqlr \|rLh'rfr\ hqurhur\nrl npn2ilruh
phur.n-hur{rupurEnr, 1x50il1 18,000.00

66
trffrnnr-plrh, ph4hurtrmp h rrqqru\|r plrfrnntplrhlr npn2riurh phuur-
hu^lurpurbnt BILIRUBIN D+T 100/100ilr 100 direct-r100 totar, 200 test

't8,720.O0

67
Qgm\nqur 2x100 ri1 hhpurnlurluururh4urprn' bnplnppurguluurppm 3olo,

120111 L6,200.00

6B Qgm\nqru 2x1 00 rI5 trhpurnlru1 ur.nurh4rupur 19,500.00
69 bnqfrghplr4hhp (hhprun3url uururhrlurpur) 21,600.00
70 ch4hurhmp |unlhuuhplrbf 'pn2rfurh 

hur{rupurEm CHoL-cHoL(Tot/HDL) 16,200.00
71 Optlu3|rh $nu$ruurr.uqur ACP 40 ml 54,000.00

72

73

lur\uunn +hhb4pnqhhurquJh npn2rlurh phup hur{urpurbnt (I..}Z LACTATE
DEHYDROGENASE (LD/LDH) 1x50ml 20,700.00

tunlhuphplrh npn2rftuh phup hrutlurprubm 200 ril 200 phur.n, 108,000.00
74 Irurplrmrl ( C a) Ars enaz o 2 00'rhu'r, (2 00ml), trhpurn3 ur1 uururh4urprn 23,400.00
75 Iruplrmrllr npn2rftuh urhuur hunlurpurbm 23,760.00
76 trphunnf hlrblr npn2rlurh phtLur-hul{urpurbnt, 48,000.00
77 Zllftru3|rh $nu$unnuqur ALP - (AMP) 50 ml 21,600.00
7B UurqtrhqJurul MAGNESIUM 4 x 50 mt (htpurn3url\urfrppunnnpp) 31,500.00
79 Ulrqruppm 50 phurn trhpurnrur1 ur.nurh4urpur 22,500.00
80 Ulrqurtr3nrp npn2durh phup hun{urpurbm 62,400.00
81 Spurhuunlf hurqur-ULS 240,000.00

82 Spurhururlfrtnuqur- UUS 144,000.00

83 SpmlplrhruSfrh duniurhur [fr npn2rlurh phur.n-hrur{urpurEm s5,200.00
84 Snfr\1ntr Anti A serum 3,000.00
B5 Snfi\lnh Anti AB serum 4,050.00
B6 Snfr\1nh Anti B serum 3,000.00
87 Snfr\1nh Anti C super serum 6,900.00

B8 Sfrpplrhnqhhfr npn2rlurh urhuur hunlrupurEnr-, 6x4 ri1 136,900.00

2'2 Ch4nr-hh1fr qflrmr-p1nr-tr, np uu:hrfurln{urb duni\hrnnr-rf hurpr htr trhp\ur3urgptlhhurh3rul

\urqrfur\hpqnr-p1 nr-hhhpp'

ur trhnL urrurqnurb rluruhur

dt\upnLulfrh rfmnlr hurugth 9urlllhlm rlurlpp ft urugb h)

nfdurq ZLTL UtC hl.huruoh' tagsen@mail.ru €. bplrurh, Upqnulurhlurt 19 / 67



2 (Lb3r{O> UtC h1. Zurugh leykoalex@gmail.com €,bphurtr, $nr2f\f 27114

3 o$urprfhqmurU'Ilf hl.hruugh farmegus@mail.ru
€. bphurL,tftu il|i\ nirlurL g 32.

trh.41

4 <tlhpnur>U'lQ hl.hurugh ciciu<lrag:r_sstr20 1 4.OpiuLeiin €.bphuh, 9mlfnnruu4g/5

5 nftmftu>U'IlC hl.hurugh gnumner@rornamed.am
€.bphurL Urluh,
trurpurgruhlurb 9/5

6 <Qnhghnh ttrhpqnrftu2o <D.FQ Ll.hurugL' lawyer@c-e.am €.bphruh Upqnu.IurL3ruh 32,10

7 "Ilh4urhluuhprlfru U'tlC hl.huugh' medtechservice@mail.ru €,bphurh, I.hn-12

B <Ilhrlfruurpo U'lC hl.hurugh sales@medisar.am, info@medisar.am €.bphurh, Qhuurnlr 4/9

Y "@fLp $lulllrtrqn Q. tr U..

Qbhurnnh, UtC hl.huugh rnels@arminco.com
€.bphurh Uurplurh lur, ph. 3

10 nI-I.LUlb, UaIl hl.hurugh linare50@mai1.ru €.bphurtr Lruhuhtrlr 7/43

11
nhlf'Il. CL'I'Ih CI-U3b't U,
U'tIC hl.htuugh mddtender@gmail.com

€.bpLurl-r Ourpqhglr 22114

Qh4nthrlhlh npn2mrl lnqrl !4hd 4htl Q

3. S\h\ntpSnth prtpu:Lpurb5ntp rfuruLur\glr bhp\urlurgpurb hrulnlr' qruhurh2{n1 (llu}uunnhurlur6)
rlrururnurpqphplr run\urlntplurtr h hpurrlhpnrl uruhrlurtnlurb rlunlhpurulur3drutrhhplrh hulluruluyruruluruh

\uqri{rub frbhlnt rfuru}rh

3.1 nfdUQZhU, U'tl, o$urpilhqmu, U'0, u')hlururoU'Il, nflm-luruU.Il, nr{nhghnb hhhpqnilru2, O.F, oUh4uhfuuhprllru,

U'I, "Uh4|rurup, UQ, "Olrhp Slurlfrhqn q. h U. thhurpnhu U'tI, nI-hLUfb> U.[, ohU.]h CL.] .]h CI_U3bLU,
TTrn *l,l,L.-.^. -.-u'rl EuLltrFnllqntbLhplr h"tL.ihg trhp\ru3rugtlub hur;r.nmri ulnqu hb qurhruh2rlnq (irruiurumhur{urb)

rfuruururprlphpp h \urqtft{urb hb hptur{hpnr{ uurhr.iurhr-lurb rlullhpurqur;rfurirhhplrtr

hr.utiurquruu.uufuruh, FulgrunnllaJunIF ul_b3gO" U.U ptr\hpnrpluh hbp\urlrugpur$ htulr.nnLl

nrunur2urp\tln1 uulFuhph' hpur{hpnr{ trurfuururhut{rub tnhfuh}r\ur\ruh phnrpuqp}rh

hurr-ltuulurr-muufur-uhntplurh> riurufrh hruluiurptupnllaJulh rih2 (hunlh$urb a) nhrurluqu^nr.uufuurhn.I

th, purnhpfr r]rnfuuphtr qprlurb L nhu_rilurpdhp hiro:

Chrlnr-hr{b1h npn2nr-il' \nqti 5 4htl r}hil Q

a' Shqhlprurlntp3ntir hur3rnhp hhp\urSurgprub riuruLur\frghhnh qburl|rh urnur2urfrqhhpfr riurulrtr

4'1 Utuuhurqhshtph \nrpifrg trhp\ru3urgrlurb qhurlfrtr unul2urFllhhpp trhplur3urg{urE hir hrurlh$urb

1-ntr.I:

CtrqnLhrlhl k npn2nrLl' \nrpf 5 4htl 4hrJ 0

5. oqZUqeF20791I5-10-b'IItrZ burb\urqrml qtrurtr2ilurh hrupgrftuh phpurgru\rupqp fdhq B-

1u1, 14-pr|, 23-F+, 30-IoI, 35-F I, 75ip+ 2unfrurpurdfrtrhhpfr rftuufrtr 2\ur}ugurb hurFnurpurphlm tiurufrtr

5.1 '\h\unlurprlhfn{ oQhnultrh$}r r-turuirtr,lur3uruuruhfr Zurtrpurqhrnnrplurh ophhpfr 37-p+ hnqrlurb}r
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6' *QZU'II2tr-20I91I5-1Cl-b'tItrZ) burb\urqpml qtrurh2tlurh hurpgrlurtr ptrpurgrur\urpqlr qtrurhururnrl

hurtr&lludnqnrllr hur2np4 hfrutnlr urhg\urgriurh opp, dunip lt r'l.r.ttpn huruurururhlm rlurufrtr

6'1 thllu-r{urprlhLnrl Zulurunurirfr Zurtrpurqhurnrplurtr \urnrurlurpmp;urh 2017 ptlur\urhf tlurl}ruh 04-h
pf{ 526-L npn2ilurtlp hurutnuu.nr-lurb uQhmrihhpir qnbptrfdurgb \urqrftu\hpqriurhn \*pqh 41-p+ 11h-1,
r1pnr3 phhpnt{' hurtr&trurdrrtLrr|p nLpn2hg.

Uhl1 ur2fuulnuhpurlfrh opn{ luruhghhl unr-Jh h}rurnp h Llh[npnhurl]rh hrlurhur\n{ rnhlh\urgfrhl
"lb3\O> U'l'l phllhpnrp3uhp' urnur2rup\h1n{ rifrtr2h \ruuhgriruh druil\hrnfr unlurpurp Zur\hL
rutrhuriurqr-utnr.uulu u hnrplnrhp :

7' Zuh&trurdn{mllr trlruurlrh Lhpllur urh4unlhhplr h purprnrrqurplr urlmttr-urqqurbnr-trtrhpg h urnnpurqpmp3nthhhpp

Zurtr&burdnrlm{fr Lur}uurqurh' _

Zruh&trurdrqmftr urb4urilbhp'

Zuh&trurdnqn{r purFunlqurF _

II. Llhupnqlurh / P.Mecponnr/

U. 9urpunl3urh /C.Kapaunr/

I.. Gurplnlurhlurh /Jl.Illaprruauxrr/

U. Quruuluplurtr / C.facnapnr/

h. 9urprurqtrnlurh /3. Kapanerxr/

U. 9urpurqhur3urh /M. Kapauerxr/
Lttp)



O6rfisrrerryre N 2

3ace4arrr,re oqenovHoft KoMI,Icc.ErI rlo BcKpbrrr{ro BarrBoK rr 3a[pocy Korr4)oBoK rro npor{e4ype aa]cffla rroA KoAoM
<<qzuqetr-2019i 15-1O-EPMI4 >>

r. Eperau n07> ol4ron.s> 2019p.
Bpenrx 09:30

Y.racrHLIrlr

llpe4c e4are-rrb KoMrrccr{rr P. Mecponxn
l.nenrr KoMrrccufi C. Kapannrrr, -IL lllapnmanxn, C. f acnapan, S.Kapaneran
Cexperapr KoMr{ccrrrl M, Kapaner.trr
(-)re rrrnrprrnrrrt"e

1.O npoqe4ype BcKpbrrH.E 3arrBor rro sanpocy Korr.rpoBor KoA iar{yra <<qZU4Iptr-2079/16-1,8-EPMI.I>>
1,1 3a.snxu BcKpbrrbr B DneKlPoHHoft Qoprre cucremoit o6ecne-rusarcqeit pea.nusaqr4ro npoqecca saKyrra no carlry

@ cvcrerua), ll0l9 r,07 urouq, speMs - 09:30.
llprzxlro peilreHrre- sa- 5,nporun- 0.

2 I'Irrlpoprrraqrrs o Korr4)oBrax 3aKyrraeMbD( ToBapoB rr o ) racrHr{Kax rroAirBrrrlD( 3a{BKr{
? 1 P-ro^o^-.-o.,''r r /^u5vAurr;/f,Cb IIo yTBeplKAeHHoMy pelIeHHIo IlpaBvTenbcBa PA o6 <<Oprarru3a\r4yr rrporleAyp6r 3aKyrra>>

Ns526-H, r 04 mas 20I7r roroxeHr.IrMrr nyHKra 40, npe4ce4are.[r, KoMrrc cuu ony6nuKoBarr Kor1apoBKH r{eH
3aKynaMbrx roBapoB oro6pa;Nennbrx oAHrrM rrrrclroM.

nJn Haravrenonarru e roBapa
I{ena ronapa oFrLrM

qucrroM oro6pa_xcennoe

(PA apauvr )
Bopouxa Crex-sHHa-s 4varrerpom 3.5cna 22,500.00

2 Boponxa Crex,sHrrar 4rzamerpom 7.5cm. 28,800.00
3 ,IIa:rox n;racrMaccoslrft 200,000.00
A flznerxa aBToMarHecK aa 2 tyrxn 12,000.00
5 flunerxa aBroMarLrecKa-s 50 l,rrn 12,000.00
6 llunerxa aBroMarr.recKair 1C-100urn 492,000.00
7 flunerra aBroMaraecKarr 0.ll-2)mrr 72,000.00

8 lhznetra aBroMarr.recKa.s 1 000-5000Mrrr 732,000.00

9 Crar<an crex[sHHlrri 250un 6,000.00
10 C:raxaH crern.aunlrit 500 rrn 10,000.00

11 Craxan crexa-sHulrri 1r 32,500.00

t2 -bop anrvraeHrrrl ruaponz4nlrft 900.00
13 Kar,nepa fopxeaa 48,000.00
I4 JManr.rpoBaHHarr rapa cpeAHe.fo pa3Mepa An.E Mbrrb'r -rra6. npena4nexnocrejt. 14,000.00
15 B1'nraxnaa uHAuKarapHarr crrcreMa 55,000.00

16 tr4u4r.rr<arop 7,500.00

I7 Ila6oparopuajr rlerKa - 6onlura-q 6,000.00
18 ,rla6oparopnzur qerKa cpeAH-rLE 8,000.00

19 JlaoopaTopHa_{ ilIeTKa MatreHbr(€ur 5,000.00

20 lip o 6np xa 6uo:roru-re cxag 20,000.00

21 C:raxau KepaMurrecKrarl 1,0n 50,000.00

22 Kroler 6opo crznrararnlrrl 8,000.00

23 Kroser rnapqonrrft An.s +nrcolruMerpr{u 336,000.00



24 Ko;r6a 250un 6,000.00

25 Kon6a 500rvrn 9,000.00

26 Crepu.lrrnax naroqKa Arrfl BslTr4fr Ma3Ka , Sterile Swap with plastic stick 180,000.00

27 Mrzrpo6uonoroqecKoe Ko.rrbu;o oAnopa3oBoe 4,400.00

28 llunerxu oAHopa3oBrre 10,000.00

29 Morponpo6upKa KoHtrqecKaE 550.00

30 Tasrr npxuoyro./rbHbre 30x40cu 75,000.00

31 Lllrarzx IauqeHro 9,000.00

32 Y atra llerpu oAH op a3 oB oro rrclo rrb s oB aHr4.fi , crepr.rrrbHrur, 90,400.00

33 t{arua nerpra creKtlrruua-f, MHoropa3oBoro t4crrotr63oBaHu_s. 50,000.00

34 llunqer 40,000.00

35 llnner nacoc lrrn 10,000.00

36 Ilvuer nacoc 2mn 15,000.00

37 fluner uacoc 25rvrn 25,000.00

38 Annapar Cannu Anr reMoMerprrll 7s,000,00

39 I4n4nxarop crepunuaaqzorrr,lrZ 24,000.00

40 llp o6rzpra 4nx qenrpu(f yrr4p,JB a*r''', creK.rr.rr'H.ur, rp aAyr.rp oB anna-s. l oMrr 3,000.00

41
llpo6upr<a 4nx qenrpusyrfiprf,BaHr.u rpa4yapoBaHuan, c npo6rorl ,

[JracrMaccoBas 1Orvrn
15,000.00

42 Bynaara Qu.nrponaa 40,500.00

A2 El.rlrara qpururponaa (oxpyrnar) 129,000.00

44 Xponorenax cpeAa An.rr 4uQQepeuq Lra\uu rpz6xol 135,000.00

MRS Arap 75,000.00

46 3n4o arap 54,000.00

47 Aqerar arap 26,000.00

48 LpeAa onKr.rHer{Koro vnu Tpe>i caxapH€ur cpeAa. 70,000.00

49 Cpe4a K.rapxa 45,000.00

50 II{enovnofi arap s5,000.00

51 \-peAa MaHHHTOIT SrreKTUBrrO C O.rreHat 30,000.00

52 Arap Mron.rreDa- XrrnroHa 36,500.00

53 Arap ruxco-nenrounlrri 45,000.00

Arap ca6ypo 49,500.00

55 Cpe4a 4nr 4r.rQQepeuqnaqur{ oHrepo6axrepuft Curvronc r{j4rpar arap 22,500.00

56 Arap nurqeaort ( ryrpuenrulrft) 35,000.00

57 MSA arap An.rr pocra craQrznarcorxoe. 4s,000.00

58 Chromatogenic agar An-s pocr MRSA-ri. 155,000.00

59 rap DHrepoKorxosrrft c TTX-uit (rpzQeuunrerpaeonnit xropncrlrft) 64,000.00

60 Tecr na6op An.fi orrpeAeneuur-Katun 79,500.00



61 Tect na6op An.fi onpeAenenzr Harpr,rx 79,500.00

62 Tecr ua6op4nfl orrpe4eneuua Tporr6oracruHa'IHR-120, 39,600.00

63 Ha6op Anrr onpeAenenrzn Anr;(pa aMlrlra3br 5x5run 72,000,00

64 Axruar.rponauHoe r{acrr{Hoe rporr6onnacrlruoBoe BpeM-rr APTT/Cephalin kaolin 77,400.00

65 Tecr Ha6op An.fl onpeAe/renulr ACT KvHerr.rqecKr{M MeroAoM, 1x50un. 18,000.00

66
Tecr ua5op An.E orpeAenennrr o6u4ero 6unnupy6uwa, u rp.rrMoro 6wtr'wpy6u:r,a

BILIRUBIN D+T 100/100mn 100 direct+100 total. 200 test
18,720.00

67 f;rroroea 2x100rrn, BKrorra.fl crauAapr rprrxnopyKcycrrur Klrcrrora 3o/o, I2)rur 16,200.00

68 lnrorosa 2x100 nrn, BKrroqa.rr crauAapr 19,s00.00

69 Tecr na6op An-B orrpeAenexrrrr rpuuuqepr,rAoB (nxnrovar cran4apr) 21,600.00

70 Tecr na6op An.E orrpeAeneuurr o6rqero xonecrepuxa CHOL-CHOL(Tot/HDL) 16,200.00

77 Kr.rcna.s QocQorasa ACP 40 ml 54,000.00

72
Tecr na6op An.s orpeAeArreHrr.n rraKrar AerrrAporeuaeu (.II[f LACTATE
DEHYDROGENASE (LD/LDH) 1x50ml

20,700.00

73 Tecr na6op Ans onpeAeneuu;r o6rqero xoJTecrepr{na 200 un, 200 recroB. 108,000.00

74 Kanrquft (Ca) Arsenazo 200 recr, (200m1), BK.rrroqarr craHAapr 23,400.00

75 Tecr na6op An-q olpeAeneHnrr Kanbrlus 23,760.00

76 Tecr na5op An.s o[peAeneurrJr Kpearr{Hr-rHa, 48,000.00

77 Illeno.rHax QocQorasa ALP - (AMP) 50 ml 21,600.00

78 Marnesryrr.r MAGNESIUM 4 x 50 ml (rrnrovax xanu6parop) 31,500.00

79 Mo.resas Krrctrora 50 recros Krrroqajr craHAapr. 22,500.00

80 I eCT HaOOp An-E OlpeAeneHLIJI MOqeBLIHbI 62,400.00

81 Tpaucaunuasa ACT 240,000,00

82 Tpancarrltrasa ACT 144,000.00

83 Tecr ua6op An-E orrpeAenenur rpou6uuoBoro BpeMeHu 55,200.00

84 I{o-rrur<nou Anti A serum 3,000.00

85 I-{onur.non Anti AB serum 4,050.00

86 I]onuxnon Anti B serum 3,000.00

87 Ifonurnon Anti C super serum 6,900.00

88 Tecr ua6op An-E orrpeAenenusr Qu6puuoreHa, 6x4v.rr 136,800.00

1 .1 llprurrrr Bo Brrr{MEIH}re, qro B yra3aunbn? cpox BirfiBKn rroAium cneAfro[+re opraurmaqru

Yqacrrutxr,r qpeAocraluBrrrue 3irrBr<rrr

n/n Hanterronarrr.re YgacrgrlKoB Snexrpormrre aApeca Mecro Haxox,4eHrre (a,apec)

I OOO nTar fen, 3n. A4pec taggem@mail.ru
f . Ep en an, y:r.Ap e1-rlrarrxna

19t67

2 OOO oIlertxo, 3n.a4pec leykoalex@gmail.com f ,Epenan, yn. @ytuxa27lI4

3 OOO uQaprvreryc, 9n.a4pec farmegus@mail.ru
€f .Epenau, y:r. Martrronxuq
aoM 3, rs 41

A OOO ofiennra, Dn.a4pec f .Epenan ,yn.Kovuraca 4915

5 OOO nPorra, En.a4pec gnumner@romamed.am
f.Epeaan, Arau, yn,
Ba6a4xan-ana 9/5

6 3AO <KonqepH DHeproruarrr> 3n.a4pec lawyer@c-e.am
f .Epenan, y-rr. Apayrvranxua
32-10



7 OOO nMe4rexcepBrrc) 3n.a4pec medtechservice@mail.m f.Epenau, y;r. .IIeo -12

8 OOO oMe4uacap,
3n.a4pec sales@medisar,am,

info@medisar.am
f.Epeoau, lercpu 419

OOO nllurrr rpnanrurrro f rz A
IIeHTP)

3n.a4pec mels@arminco.com
f. EpenaH, ya. Caprnna 1a,

ra3
10 OOOo-III4HAPE, 3n.a4pec linare50@mail.ru f.Epeean , yt.Hauaceua 7/43

11
ooo "3Mflr4 DHn In
E-IIAEHC)

3n,a4pec mddtender@gmail.com
LEpeaan, yn. llapte4u 221 14

llpnnaro peureHrre- aa- 5,nporul- 0
2. Cnegenu.r o [pilBr,rnbHocrl{ cocroBtreur{fi coorBercreyrcr{rD( peKBpr3r{ToB Lr:rra]rurrwe ueo6xo4rnrorl, no yraearrouy

rrPr{rrerrre.Hr.rro rpe6yeruoft (rrpe4ycrvrorpeHoft) 3irfiBKe Karqqoro )nlacrHr.rKa.
OOO <Tar ferru, OOO u(paltrrerycr, OOO nfle-rrlrau, OOO oPorrar, 3AO uKour{epn EHeproMarrr>, OOO

nMe4rexcepruco, OOO <Me4uacap>, OOO ofhaHx Qnawrunro f r,r A qenrpu, OOO<-III,IHApE, , OOO "DM[I4 DHI !\u
E-IIAEHC, npeAcraBneHHbrx 3a-EBKax rlprlcyrcrByror rpe6yeurre (upe4ycmorpenlre) AOKyMeHrrr rr peKBrr3qrbr

coorBercrByror ycnoBLI.EM llpurlrauerrr4s. 3a rzcr<nrorreHrieM OOO <,4eriro>, B npeAcraBneggor1 uMr4 3a.sBKe _BMecro

cJroBa << coorBercrBylor\L7n >> HafiucaHo << gKBHBareHTeH>> << flpe4ycMorpeHHbre rexrrz.]ecxoii xapaxrepacraxofi

roBapa coorBecrByroqero npurnatreuuro>>(npznoxenue 4).

flpzna'ro pe[reHr.re- aa- 5,nporul
cne4enux o qpeAocralnetr{r.r: rracrnr{KarMr{ 3iltrBrr{ rra qeHoBoe qpeAnox(egte.

4.1 Hrzxe rrpeAcraBneHrr I(ori4poBKH I{eH rrpeAnaraeMbre yqacruriKaMz(llprznox<errue 1) .

flpltrxro pelreur{e- aa- 5,nporua- 0.

rJprznaro peureHr,re- sa- 5,nporue- 0

5. Cne4euru o o6bs3rte}Iuu 3arrpoca Korr{poBoK ro qporleA}?e 3arcyrra rroA KoAoM <<qZUrtIp-F-2OI9lf6-IO-

EPMI{ >>nro rroraM Nn3, 14, 23, 30, 35,75, o6r.murr ne cocro-snrrreftc_8.

5.1 Pyrolo4crBy.trcb 3aKoHoM PA crarr.s Np37, -racrl 1, ryrHxr 3, uonoxenusm <<O 3aKyrrlx>> 11o fiporleAype 3anpocya

KorLIpoBoK' KoA 3aKyra "QZUTIItr-2:019/15-8-EPMtr{>> o6sqnurn He cocro.rrBrrefic-q no cneAyrorqrrM noranrNn3, 14,23,30,

35.75.

ilpunnro peureHlie- sa- 5,nporrzn- 0

5. Cue4enan o yrBePxAervrvr llr-fl, BpeMeHr{ r{ Mecra rlpoBeAeur.ur cneAyrorqero 3ace4arrurr orlerroqHori KoMriccur.r

no 3arq)ocy KorlrpoBoK rlpo:qeAypbr 3arclma , KoA 3ar$fla uoeZUeltr_2019/15_g_EpMI4)

5.1 Pyroro4crnyxcl ro yrBep)KAeHHoMy perreuuro rrpaBurenbcBa PA o6 <<Oprauvsa\htr nporleAyp'r

3aKyna>> N526-H, rl 04 lras 2017t rroJro)Kenu.rrM oprarr.r3ar{EouHoro rop.f,AKa uynrra 41, Ko11ryccr,r_s

PeIIIuna.

flprzocranowrrb gry ceccurc rn B DneKTpouuoft Qopnte orroBecrlrrl OOO o,tTeftro>, npeAnox<r.rB Ao

oKoHr{aHrr-fl fiepuoAa npuocraHoBKvr ceccuLr, ucIIpaBLITr, HecoorBercrBr.r-s.

llprzu-aro perrrenr.re- sa- 5,nporran- 0


